
FREESTYLE
RYAN HELD
JACK ALEXY
MICHAEL ANDREW 
MATT KING 
BROOKS CURRY
DAVID CURTISS
JONNY KULOW 
 
JACK ALEXY
RYAN HELD 
DESTIN LASCO
MATT KING 
CHRIS GUILIANO
MACGUIRE MCDUFF

LUKE HOBSON
KIERAN SMITH
CARSON FOSTER 
DREW KIBLER
JAKE MITCHELL
BROOKS CURRY
 
DAVID JOHNSTON
KIERAN SMITH  
JAKE MITCHELL 
AARON SHACKELL
REX MAUER
JAKE MAGAHEY

BOBBY FINKE 
ROSS DANT
WILL GALLANT
CHARLIE CLARK
DAVID JOHNSTON
DANIEL MATHESON

BOBBY FINKE 
CHARLIE CLARK
MICHAEL BRINEGAR
DANIEL MATHESON
WILL GALLANT
DAVID JOHNSTON
LEVI SANDIDGE

BACKSTROKE
RYAN MURPHY 
HUNTER ARMSTRONG 
JUSTIN RESS
DESTIN LASCO
ADAM CHANEY
JACK AIKINS 

RYAN MURPHY 
DESTIN LASCO
DANIEL DIEHL
JACK AIKINS
IAN GRUM
HUNTER TAPP

21.50
21.57
21.64
21.80
21.84
21.85
21.87

47.31
47.63
47.87
47.93
47.98
48.08

1:44.87 
1:45.63
1:45.64
1:45.67
1:45.82
1:46.39
 
3:45.75
3:45.77 
3:46.87
3:47.00 
3:47.63
3:47.67

7:38.67
7:48.10
7:50.75
7:51.65
7:51.70
7:52.34
 
14:31.59
14:50.84
14:59.54
15:01.95
15:02.63
15:03.85
15:09.75

 
52.22
52.33 
52.90
52.93
53.34
53.45

1:54.83
1:55.63
1:56.04
1:56.04
1:56.32
1:56.45

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 LA Tristan Vessel Invitational
2023 Pan American Games
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Speedo Junior National Championships
2023 LEN European U23 Swimming Championships
2023 TYR Pro Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 TYR Pro Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 TYR Pro Championships 
2023 TYR Pro Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 TYR Pro Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 LEN European U23 Swimming Championships

New York Athletic Club 
California Aquatics
MA Swim Academy
Texas Ford Aquatics
Tiger Aquatics Swim Club
Wolfpack Elite
Sun Devil Swimming 

California Aquatics
New York Athletic Club
California Aquatics
Texas Ford Aquatics
University of Notre Dame
University of Florida
  
Longhorn Aquatics
Ridgefield Aquatic Club
Mason Manta Rays
Carmel Swm Club
University of Florida
Louisiana State University 
  
Longhorn Aquatics
Ridgefield Aquatic Club
University of Florida
Carmel Swim Club
Rose Bowl Aquatics
Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Saint Petersburg Aquatics
Wolfpack Elite
Wolfpack Elite
Ohio State University
Longhorn Aquatics
Sun Devil Swimming

Saint Petersburg Aquatics
Ohio State University
CA- The Swim Team
Sun Devil Swimming
Wolfpack Elite
Longhorn Aquatics
Kentucky Aquatics
 

California Aquatics
New York Athletic Club
Mission Viejo Nadadores
California Aquatics
University of Florida
SwimAtlanta

California Aquatics
California Aquatics
YMCA of Cumberland
SwimAtlanta
Dynamo Swim Club
Wolfpack Elite

ATHLETE                             TIME               COMPETITION                             USA SWIMMING CLUB    COLLEGE AFFILIATION

50
10

0
20

0
80

0
10

0
20

0
40

0
15

00

MEN’S NATIONAL TEAM  
2023-24 ROSTER

1

NC State, ‘18 
California, ‘25
N/A
N/A
LSU, ‘23
NC State, ‘24
ASU, ‘26 

California, ‘25
NC State, ‘18
California, ‘24
N/A
Notre Dame, ‘25
Florida, ‘25
  
Texas, ‘25
Florida, ‘22
Texas, ‘24
Texas, ‘22
Florida, ‘24
LSU, ‘23
  
Texas, ‘24
Florida, ‘22
Florida, ‘24
California, ‘27
Stanford, ‘27
Georgia, ‘24

Florida, ‘22
NC State, ‘23
NC State, ‘24
Ohio State, ‘24
Texas, ‘24
ASU, ‘25

Florida, ‘22
Ohio State, ‘24
N/A
ASU, ‘25
NC State, ‘24
Texas, ‘24
Kentucky, ‘26
 

California, ‘17
N/A
NC State, ‘15
California, ‘24
Florida, ‘24
Virginia, ‘24

California, ‘17
California, ‘24
NC State, ‘28
Virginia, ‘24
Georgia, ‘23
NC State, ‘23



  

ATHLETE                             TIME              COMPETITION                   USA SWIMMING CLUB                COLLEGE AFFILIATION

COMPLETE SELECTION CRITERIA MAY BE    
        FOUND AT USASWIMMING.ORG

2

BREASTSTROKE
NIC FINK 

JOSH MATHENY

NOAH NICHOLS

JAKE FOSTER

CODY MILLER

MITCH MASON

MATT FALLON 

JAKE FOSTER

JOSH MATHENY

NIC FINK

WILL LICON

CHARLIE SWANSON

BUTTERFLY
DARE ROSE

SHAINE CASAS 

THOMAS HEILMAN

AIDEN HAYES

RYAN MURPHY

ZACH HARTING

 

THOMAS HEILMAN

CARSON FOSTER

ZACH HARTING

TRENTON JULIAN

MASON LAUR

JACK DAHLGREN

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
SHAINE CASAS

CARSON FOSTER

MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON

CHASE KALISZ

TRENTON JULIAN

DESTIN LASCO 

 

CARSON FOSTER 

CHASE KALISZ

BOBBY FINKE 

JAY LITHERLAND

MASON LAUR

BAYLOR NELSON

58.36 

59.20

59.40

59.64

59.85

59.87

 

2:07.71

2:08.23

2:08.32

2:09.20

2:09.51

2:10.43

50.46

50.80

51.19

51.24

51.35

51.51

1:53.82

1:53.85

1:55.12

1:55.38

1:55.67

1:55.72

 

 

1:56.06

1:56.19

1:57.29

1:57.51

1:57.94

1:57.97

4:06.56

4:08.22

4:09.55

4:10.74

4:15.81

4:15.87

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 TYR Pro Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships 

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 TYR Pro Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 TYR Pro Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
 

2023 World Aquatics Championships

2023 TYR Pro Swim Series Ft.Lauderdale

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 TYR Pro Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships 

 

2023 TYR Pro Swim Series Westmont

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 World Aquatics Jr. Championships
2023 AZ SUN Sun Devil Open

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships

2023 World Aquatics Championships

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships 

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships 

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships 

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships 

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships 

Metro Atlanta Aquatic Club

Indiana Swim Club

Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA

Mason Manta Rays

Sandpipers of Nevada

Louisiana State University

 

Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Mason Manta Rays

Indiana Swim Club

Metro Atlanta Aquatic Club

Longhorn Aquatics

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics

 

California Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA
Wolfpack Elite

California Aquatics

Cardinal Aquatics

Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA

Mason Manta Rays

Cardinal Aquatics
Mission Viejo Nadadores

University of Florida

Team Triumph

Longhorn Aquatics

Mason Manta Rays

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Sun Devil Swimming

Mission Viejo Nadadores 

California Aquatics 

Mason Manta Rays

Sun Devil Swimming
Saint Petersburg Aquatics

Sun Devil Swimming

University of Florida 

Aggie Swim Club

10
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20
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40
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Georgia, ‘15

Indiana, ‘25

Virginia, ‘24

Texas, ‘23

Indiana, ‘14

LSU, ‘24

 

Penn, ‘26

Texas, ‘23

Indiana, ‘25

Georgia, ‘15

Texas, ‘17

Michigan, ‘21

 

California, ‘24
N/A

^Virginia, ‘29
NC State, ‘25
California, ‘17

Louisville, ‘19

Undecided

Texas, ‘24

Louisville, ‘19
California, ‘21

Florida, ‘25

Missouri, ‘22

N/A

Texas, ‘24

^Virginia, ‘29

Georgia, ‘17

California, ‘21

California, ‘24

Texas, ‘24

Georgia, ‘17
Florida, ‘22

Georgia, ‘18

Florida, ‘25

Texas A&M, ‘25

^VERBALLY COMMITTED
FUTURE YEAR MARKS ANTICIPATED GRADUATION DATE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CLUB AND COLLEGE AFFILIATIONS UPDATED AS OF 9/11/23  


