MEN'S NATIONAL TEAM

2023-24 ROSTER



					*
	ATHLETE	TIME	COMPETITION	USA SWIMMING CLUB	COLLEGE AFFILIATION
	FREESTYLE				
	RYAN HELD	21.50	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	New York Athletic Club	NC State, '18
	JACK ALEXY	21.57	2023 World Aquatics Championships	California Aquatics	California, '25
	MICHAEL ANDREW	21.64	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	MA Swim Academy	N/A
20	MATT KING	21.80	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Texas Ford Aquatics	N/A
_,	BROOKS CURRY	21.84	2023 LA Tristan Vessel Invitational	Tiger Aquatics Swim Club	LSU, '23
	DAVID CURTISS	21.85	2023 Pan American Games	Wolfpack Elite	NC State, '24
	JONNY KULOW	21.87	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Sun Devil Swimming	ASU, '26
	JACK ALEXY	47.31	2023 World Aquatics Championships	California Aquatics	California, '25
	RYAN HELD	47.63	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	New York Athletic Club	NC State, '18
100	DESTIN LASCO	47.87	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	California Aquatics	California, '24
Ä	MATT KING	47.93	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Texas Ford Aquatics	N/A
	CHRIS GUILIANO	47.98	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	University of Notre Dame	Notre Dame, '25
	MACGUIRE MCDUFF	48.08	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	University of Florida	Florida, '25
	LUKE HOBSON	1:44.87	2023 World Aquatics Championships	Longhorn Aquatics	Texas, '25
	KIERAN SMITH	1:45.63	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Ridgefield Aquatic Club	Florida, '22
200	CARSON FOSTER	1:45.64	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Mason Manta Rays	Texas, '24
7	DREW KIBLER	1:45.67	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Carmel Swm Club	Texas, '22
	JAKE MITCHELL	1:45.82	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	University of Florida	Florida, '24
	BROOKS CURRY	1:46.39	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Louisiana State University	LSU, '23
	DAVID JOHNSTON	3:45.75	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Longhorn Aquatics	Texas, '24
	KIERAN SMITH	3:45.77	2023 World Aquatics Championships	Ridgefield Aquatic Club	Florida, '22
0	JAKE MITCHELL	3:46.87	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	University of Florida	Florida, '24
400	AARON SHACKELL	3:47.00	2023 Speedo Junior National Championships	Carmel Swim Club	California, '27
	REX MAUER	3:47.63	2023 LEN European U23 Swimming Championships	Rose Bowl Aquatics	Stanford, '27
	JAKE MAGAHEY	3:47.67	2023 TYR Pro Championships	Athens Bulldog Swim Club	Georgia, '24
	BOBBY FINKE	7:38.67	2023 World Aquatics Championships	Saint Petersburg Aquatics	Florida, '22
	ROSS DANT	7:48.10	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Wolfpack Elite	NC State, '23
0	WILL GALLANT	7:50.75	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Wolfpack Elite	NC State, '24
800	CHARLIE CLARK	7:51.65	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Ohio State University	Ohio State, '24
	DAVID JOHNSTON	7:51.70	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Longhorn Aquatics	Texas, '24
	DANIEL MATHESON	7:52.34	2023 TYR Pro Championships	Sun Devil Swimming	ASU, '25
	BOBBY FINKE	14:31.59	2023 World Aquatics Championships	Saint Petersburg Aquatics	Florida, '22
	CHARLIE CLARK	14:50.84	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Ohio State University	Ohio State, '24
1500	MICHAEL BRINEGAR	14:59.54	2023 TYR Pro Championships	CA- The Swim Team	N/A
#	DANIEL MATHESON	15:01.95	2023 TYR Pro Championships	Sun Devil Swimming	ASU, '25
	WILL GALLANT	15:02.63	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Wolfpack Elite	NC State, '24
	DAVID JOHNSTON	15:03.85	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Longhorn Aquatics	Texas, '24
	LEVI SANDIDGE	15:09.75	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Kentucky Aquatics	Kentucky, '26
	BACKSTROKE				
	RYAN MURPHY	52.22	2023 World Aquatics Championships	California Aquatics	California, '17
	HUNTER ARMSTRONG	52.33	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	New York Athletic Club	N/A
100	JUSTIN RESS	52.90	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Mission Viejo Nadadores	NC State, '15
Ч	DESTIN LASCO	52.93	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	California Aquatics	California, '24
	ADAM CHANEY	53.34	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	University of Florida	Florida, '24
	JACK AIKINS	53.45	2023 TYR Pro Championships	SwimAtlanta	Virginia, '24
	RYAN MURPHY	1:54.83	2023 World Aquatics Championships	California Aquatics	California, '17
	DESTIN LASCO	1:55.63	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	California Aquatics	California, '24
2	DANIEL DIEHL	1:56.04	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	YMCA of Cumberland	NC State, '28
200	JACK AIKINS	1:56.04	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	SwimAtlanta	Virginia, '24
	IAN GRUM	1:56.32	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Dynamo Swim Club	Georgia, '23
	HUNTER TAPP	1:56.45	2023 LEN European U23 Swimming Championships	Wolfpack Elite	NC State, '23
			, o		,

	ATHLETE	TIME	COMPETITION	USA SWIMMING CLUB	COLLEGE AFFILIATION
	BREASTSTROKE				
100	NIC FINK	58.36	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Metro Atlanta Aquatic Club	Georgia, '15
	JOSH MATHENY	59.20	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Indiana Swim Club	Indiana, '25
	NOAH NICHOLS	59.40	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA	Virginia, '24
	JAKE FOSTER	59.64	2023 TYR Pro Championships	Mason Manta Rays	Texas, '23
	CODY MILLER	59.85	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Sandpipers of Nevada	Indiana, '14
	MITCH MASON	59.87	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Louisiana State University	LSU, '24
200	MATT FALLON	2:07.71	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Athens Bulldog Swim Club	Penn, '26
	JAKE FOSTER	2:08.23	2023 TYR Pro Championships	Mason Manta Rays	Texas, '23
	JOSH MATHENY	2:08.32	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Indiana Swim Club	Indiana, '25
	NIC FINK	2:09.20	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Metro Atlanta Aquatic Club	Georgia, '15
	WILL LICON	2:09.51	2023 TYR Pro Championships	Longhorn Aquatics	Texas, '17
	CHARLIE SWANSON	2:10.43	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	NOVA of Virginia Aquatics	Michigan, '21
	BUTTERFLY				
100	DARE ROSE	50.46	2023 World Aquatics Championships	California Aquatics	California, '24
	SHAINE CASAS	50.80	2023 TYR Pro Swim Series Ft.Lauderdale	Longhorn Aquatics	N/A
	THOMAS HEILMAN	51.19	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA	^Virginia, '29
	AIDEN HAYES	51.24	2023 TYR Pro Championships	Wolfpack Elite	NC State, '25
	RYAN MURPHY	51.35	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	California Aquatics	California, '17
	ZACH HARTING	51.51	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Cardinal Aquatics	Louisville, '19
	THOMAS HEILMAN	1:53.82	2023 World Aquatics Championships	Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA	Undecided
	CARSON FOSTER	1:53.85	2023 World Aquatics Championships	Mason Manta Rays	Texas, '24
200	ZACH HARTING	1:55.12	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Cardinal Aquatics	Louisville, '19
70	TRENTON JULIAN	1:55.38	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Mission Viejo Nadadores	California, '21
	MASON LAUR	1:55.67	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	University of Florida	Florida, '25
	JACK DAHLGREN	1:55.72	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Team Triumph	Missouri, '22
	INDIVIDUAL ME	DLEY			
	SHAINE CASAS	1:56.06	2023 TYR Pro Swim Series Westmont	Longhorn Aquatics	N/A
	CARSON FOSTER	1:56.19	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Mason Manta Rays	Texas, '24
8	MAXIMUS WILLIAMSON	1:57.29	2023 World Aquatics Jr. Championships	Lakeside Aquatic Club	^Virginia, '29
200	CHASE KALISZ	1:57.51	2023 AZ SUN Sun Devil Open	Sun Devil Swimming	Georgia, '17
	TRENTON JULIAN	1:57.94	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Mission Viejo Nadadores	California, '21
	DESTIN LASCO	1:57.97	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	California Aquatics	California, '24
400	CARSON FOSTER	4:06.56	2023 World Aquatics Championships	Mason Manta Rays	Texas, '24
	CHASE KALISZ	4:08.22	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Sun Devil Swimming	Georgia, '17
	BOBBY FINKE	4:09.55	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Saint Petersburg Aquatics	Florida, '22
	JAY LITHERLAND	4:10.74	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Sun Devil Swimming	Georgia, '18
	MASON LAUR	4:15.81	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	University of Florida	Florida, '25
	BAYLOR NELSON	4:15.87	2023 Phillips 66 National Championships	Aggie Swim Club	Texas A&M, '25

COMPLETE SELECTION CRITERIA MAY BE FOUND AT USASWIMMING.ORG

